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Display Quarterly Report For Shareholding Pattern: 2" Qter ended 30.09.2023

Company: TOWER INVST AND TRADING CO LTD (2023-24) Script: 030092

Select Quarter | 2nd Quarter - Sep' v Display

Particulars

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes

Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of
Partly Shares
No. of Fully | Paiu- No. of Asa% Total As
No. of Paiu-Up Up Shares Total of % of No. of Shares

Category of ShareHol | Equity Equity | In Depo. | Shares Total Voting Held In
ShareHolders ders Shares Shares | Receipts | Held Shares Rights De-Materialized F

PromoterAnd 7 225368 0 0 225368 52.36 225368 52.36 150162
Promoter
Group(A)



Category of
ShareHolders

Public(B)

Non Promoter
- Non Public(C)

Shares
underlying
DRs(C1)

Shares held by
Employee
Trusts(C2)

(A+B+
C)Total

Note C=C1 + C2;

No. of
ShareHol
ders

378

385

No. of Fully

Paiu-Up
Equity
NEIES

205015

430383

Grand Total=A+ B +C;

Promoter And Promoter Group

Category of
ShareHolders

Indian(1)

No. of
ShareHo
Iders

No. of
Fully
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of
Partly
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of

Shares Total
In Depo. | Shares
Receipts | Held

0 205015
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 430383

No. of

Shares Total
In Depo. | Shares
Receipts | Held

Shares
Asa %
of
Total
Shares

47.64

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Shares As
a % of
Total
Shares

0.00

205015

430383

Total As

% of No. of Shares
Voting Held In

Rights De-Materialized F

47.64 500
0.00 0
0.00 0
0.00 0

100.00 150662

No. of Shares
Total As | Held In
% of De-
Voting Materialized
Rights Forms

0.00 0



Category of
ShareHolders

Individuals/Hin
du undivided
Family(a)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

(b)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks(c)

Any Other
(specify)(d)

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

Foreign(2)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)(a)

Government(b

)

Institutions(c)

Ul

o

o

No. of
Fully
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

125720

99648

225368

No. of
Partly
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of
Shares
In Depo.
Receipts

0 125720
0 0

0 0

0 99648
0 225368
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Shares As
a % of
Total
Shares

29.21

0.00

0.00

23.15

52.36

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

125720

99648

225368

Total As
% of
Voting
Rights

29.21

0.00

0.00

23.15

52.36

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

No. of Shares
Held In

De-
Materialized
Forms

119592

30570

150162



No. of No. of No. of Shares
Fully Partly No. of Shares As Total As | Held In
Paiu-Up | Paiu-Up | Shares a % of % of De-

Category of Equity Equity In Depo. Total Voting Materialized
ShareHolders Shares Shares Receipts Shares Rights Forms

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Portfolio

Investor(d)

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(specify)(e)

Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(A)(2)

Total 7 225368 O 0 225368 52.36 225368 52.36 150162
Shareholding

of Promoter
and Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)
2)

Public Shareholders

No. of

Shares

Held In
No. of Shares As De-

No. of Shares Total a % of Material
Category of ShareHol In Depo. | Shares Total ized
ShareHolders ders Receipts | Held Shares Forms

Institutions(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Mutual Funds(a) (0] 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 (0]



Category of
ShareHolders

Venture Capital
Funds(b)

Alternate
Investment
Funds(c)

Banks(d)

Insurance
Companiese

Providend
Funds/Pension
Fundsf

Asset Re-
Construction
Companiesg

Sovereign Wealth
Fundsh

NBFCs Registered
With RBIi

Other Financial
Institutionsj

Any
Other(Specify)k

No. of
ShareHol
ders

o

o

No. of
Fully
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of
Partly
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of
Shares
In Depo.
Receipts

Shares As

a % of

Total

Shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

No. of
NEIES
Held In
De-
Material
ized
Forms




Category of
ShareHolders

Sub-Total (B)(1)

Institutions(Foreig

n)(2)

Foreign Direct
Investmenta

Foreign Venture
Capital Investorsb

Sovereign Wealth
Fundsc

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category Id

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category lle

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)f

Any
Other(Specify)g

Sub-Total (B)(2)

No. of
ShareHol
ders

(@]

o

No. of
Fully
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of
Partly
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of
Shares
In Depo.
Receipts

Shares As
a % of
Total
Shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

No. of
NEIES
Held In
De-
Material
ized
Forms




Category of
ShareHolders

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)(3)

Central
Government/Presi
dent of Indiaa

State
Government/Gov
ernorb

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoterc

Sub-Total (B)(3)

Non-
Institutions(4)

Associate
Companies/Subsi
diariesa

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and

No. of
ShareHol
ders

o

No. of
Fully
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of
Partly
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of
Shares
In Depo.
Receipts

Shares As
a % of
Total
Shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

No. of
NEIES
Held In
De-
Material
ized
Forms




No. of
Category of ShareHol
ShareHolders ders

nominee
directors)b

Key Managerial 0
Personnelc

Relatives of 0
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters

disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)d

Trusts whereany 0
person belonging

to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is

'trustee’,

'beneficiary’, or
‘author of the

trust'e

Investor 0
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)f

Resident 378
Individual

shareholders

holding nominal

No. of
Fully

Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

205015

No. of
Partly
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

0

No. of
Shares
In Depo.
Receipts

0

205015

Shares As
a % of
Total
Shares

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

47.64

205015

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

47.64

No. of
NEIES
Held In
De-
Material
ized
Forms

500



Category of
ShareHolders

share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.g

Resident
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.h

Non Resident
Indians(NRI)i

Foreign Nationalsj

Foreign
Companiesk

Bodies Corporatel

Any Other
(Specify)m

Sub-Total (B)(4)

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(
B)(3)+(B)(4)

No. of
ShareHol
ders

378

378

No. of
Fully
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

205015

205015

No. of
Partly
Paiu-Up
Equity
Shares

No. of
Shares
In Depo.
Receipts

Shares As
a % of
Total
Shares

0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 205015 47.64
0 205015 47.64

205015

205015

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

47.64

47.64

No. of
NEIES
Held In
De-
Material
ized
Forms

500

500



Non-Promoter Non-Public Shareholders

No. of
Shares Shares
No. of Asa % Total As % | Held In
No. of Shares Total of of De-

Category of ShareHo In Depo. Shares | Total Voting Materializ
ShareHolders Iders Receipts Held Shares Rights ed Forms

Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Holder - Name of

DR Holders (If

Available)(1)

Employee Benefit 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Trust (under SEBI

(Share based

Employee Benefit)

Regulations,

2014)(2)

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
NonPromoter-

Non Public

Shareholding (C) =

(C)(1)+C)(2)

SBO

Registere
Benefi Registere d Virtue Date
ciary d Owner Virtue of of

Beneficiar | Benefici Natio Registered Owner Nationalit | of Distrib Creati
y Name ary PAN nality Owner Name PAN % Shares ution on

SHAURYA  ABAPHS9 India BURLINGTON AABCBO767F India 3.19 0.00 0.00 Yes Yes 12/03
VEER 832) INVESTMENTS /1997
HIMATSIN PVT. LTD.

GKA



Statement showing Foreign Ownership limits(Annexure B)

Appro
ved
Limits Limits | Limits
Approved | Utilized | Approved | Limits Approved As on Utilized
Limits As on Limits Utilized Limits Limits the As on
Approved Limits Asonthe | theend | Asonthe | Asonthe | Asonthe | Utilized end of | the end

Limits Utilized end of of end of end of end of As on the previo | of

Ason As on previous previous | previous previous previous end of us 4th | previous
shareholding | shareholding | 1st 1st 2nd 2nd 3rd previous quarte | 4th

date date quarter quarter | quarter quarter quarter 3rd quarter | r quarter

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



