SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

TOWER INVST AND TRADING CO LTD

Financial Year: 2023-24

SI. No.	Quarter	Span	Upload Status	Upload Date	Action
1	First Quarter	1st Quarter - June'	Uploaded	20/07/2023	File already uploaded
2	Second Quarter	2nd Quarter - Sep'	Uploaded	17/10/2023	File already uploaded
3	Third Quarter	3rd Quarter - Dec'	Not Uploaded		Add/Edit (/xbrl/SHDetails? slno=3&mode=New&quarter=December&upload_id=0)
4	Forth Quarter	4th Quarter - Mar'	Not Uploaded		Add/Edit (/xbrl/SHDetails? slno=4&mode=New&quarter=March&upload_id=0)

<u>Display Quarterly Report For Shareholding Pattern: 2nd Qter ended 30.09.2023</u>

Company: TOWER INVST AND TRADING CO LTD (2023-24) Script: 030092

Select Quarter	2nd Quarter - Sep' ▼	<u>Dis</u> play
Particulars		Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any pa	artly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Co	onvertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any W	'arrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares ag	gainst which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in	locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are	pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with d	lifferential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significan	t beneficial owner?	Yes

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu- Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De-Materialized F
Promoter And Promoter Group(A)	7	225368	0	0	225368	52.36	225368	52.36	150162

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu- Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De-Materialized F
Public(B)	378	205015	0	0	205015	47.64	205015	47.64	500
Non Promoter - Non Public(C)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Shares underlying DRs(C1)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Shares held by Employee Trusts(C2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
(A + B + C)Total	385	430383	0	0	430383	100.00	430383	100.00	150662

Note C = C1 + C2; Grand Total = A + B + C;

Promoter And Promoter Group

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHo Iders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materialized Forms
Indian(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHo Iders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materialized Forms
Individuals/Hin du undivided Family(a)	5	125720	0	0	125720	29.21	125720	29.21	119592
Central Government/ State Government(s) (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Financial Institutions/ Banks(c)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Any Other (specify)(d)	2	99648	0	0	99648	23.15	99648	23.15	30570
Sub-Total (A)(1)	7	225368	0	0	225368	52.36	225368	52.36	150162
Foreign(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)(a)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Government(b)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Institutions(c)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHo Iders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materialized Forms
Foreign Portfolio Investor(d)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Any Other (specify)(e)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	7	225368	0	0	225368	52.36	225368	52.36	150162

Public Shareholders

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Material ized Forms
Institutions(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Mutual Funds(a)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Material ized Forms
Venture Capital Funds(b)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Alternate Investment Funds(c)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Banks(d)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Insurance Companiese	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Providend Funds/Pension Fundsf	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Asset Re- Construction Companiesg	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sovereign Wealth Fundsh	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
NBFCs Registered With RBIi	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Other Financial Institutionsj	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Any Other(Specify)k	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Material ized Forms
Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Institutions(Foreig n)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Foreign Direct Investmenta	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Foreign Venture Capital Investorsb	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sovereign Wealth Fundsc	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category Id	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Foreign Portfolio Investors Category Ile	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)f	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Any Other(Specify)g	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Material ized Forms
Central Government / State Government(s)(3)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Central Government/Presi dent of Indiaa	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
State Government/Gov ernorb	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoterc	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Non- Institutions(4)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Associate Companies/Subsi diariesa	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Material ized Forms
nominee directors)b									
Key Managerial Personnelc	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)d	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'e	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)f	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Resident Individual shareholders holding nominal	378	205015	0	0	205015	47.64	205015	47.64	500

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHol ders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Material ized Forms
share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.g									
Resident Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.h	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Non Resident Indians(NRI)i	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Foreign Nationalsj	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Foreign Companiesk	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Bodies Corporatel	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Any Other (Specify)m	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)	378	205015	0	0	205015	47.64	205015	47.64	500
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	378	205015	0	0	205015	47.64	205015	47.64	500

Non-Promoter Non-Public Shareholders

Category of ShareHolders	No. of ShareHo Iders	No. of Fully Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Partly Paiu-Up Equity Shares	No. of Shares In Depo. Receipts	Total Shares Held	Shares As a % of Total Shares	Total Voting Rights	Total As % of Voting Rights	No. of Shares Held In De- Materializ ed Forms
Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C) = (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

SBO

Beneficiar y Name	Benefici ary PAN	Ben efici ary Pass port	Benefi ciary Natio nality	Registered Owner Name	Registere d Owner PAN	Regist ered Owne r Passp ort	d Owr	istere ner onalit	Virtue of Shares	Virtue of Voting Rights	Virtue of Distrib ution	Exer cise of Con trol	Exer cise of Influ enc e	Date of Creati on
SHAURYA VEER HIMATSIN GKA	ABAPH9 832J		India	BURLINGTON INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD.	AABCB0767	F		India	3.19	0.00	0.00	Yes	Yes	12/03 /1997

Statement showing Foreign Ownership limits(Annexure B)

Approved Limits As on shareholding date	Limits Utilized As on shareholding date	Approved Limits As on the end of previous 1st quarter	Limits Utilized As on the end of previous 1st quarter	Approved Limits As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	Limits Utilized As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	Approved Limits As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	Limits Utilized As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	Approved Limits As on the end of previo us 4th quarte r	Limits Utilized As on the end of previous 4th quarter
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00